

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII**

I.D.: 54653363

---

Data publicarii	26.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	1.667,23 RON - 1.667,23 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: TEVI DREPT. 40\*30\*3 60,000\*13,025=781,51 ELECTROZI SUDURA SUPERTIT FIN 4,500\*10,084 =45,38 POLICARBONAT 10 INCOLOR 6000\*2100 2,000\*420,168=840,34 TOTAL VALOARE FARA TVA - 1667,23 LEI

---